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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES
PART I CRIME RATE

PER 10,000
POPULATION

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III

CERRITOS STATION
Cerritos

INDUSTRY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Industry
La Habra Heights
La Puente

LAKEWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area
Artesia
Bellflower
Hawaiian Gardens
Lakewood
Paramount

NORWALK STATION
Unincorporated Area
La Mirada
Norwalk

PICO RIVERA STATION
Unincorporated Area
Pico Rivera

SAN DIMAS STATION
Unincorporated Area
San Dimas

WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION
Unincorporated Area
Diamond Bar
Walnut

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL

2,031
2,031

5,539
2,635
1,824
100
980

9,455
19

443
3,048
563

2,941
2,441

5,695
1,218
1,210
3,267

2,685
842

1,843

1,958
967
991

2,999
1,190
1,198
661

30,362

370.02
370.02

275.29
174.61

22,743.14
163.11
225.97

372.10
108.20
249.76
395.43
353.49
352.33
419.96

244.59
168.43
239.72
296.88

264.31
243.63
274.97

224.95
193.09
268.11

198.36
203.57
198.53
188.55

280.39

DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW


