COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

DEPARTMENT OVERVIEW

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I CRIME RATE PER 10,000 POPULATION
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III		
CERRITOS STATION	2,031	370.02
Cerritos	2,031	370.02
INDUSTRY STATION	5,539	275.29
Unincorporated Area	2,635	174.61
Industry	1,824	22,743.14
La Habra Heights	100	163.11
La Puente	980	225.97
LAKEWOOD STATION	9,455	372.10
Unincorporated Area	19	108.20
Artesia	443	249.76
Bellflower	3,048	395.43
Hawaiian Gardens	563	353.49
Lakewood	2,941	352.33
Paramount	2,441	419.96
NORWALK STATION	5,695	244.59
Unincorporated Area	1,218	168.43
La Mirada	1,210	239.72
Norwalk	3,267	296.88
PICO RIVERA STATION	2,685	264.31
Unincorporated Area	842	243.63
Pico Rivera	1,843	274.97
SAN DIMAS STATION	1,958	224.95
Unincorporated Area	967	193.09
San Dimas	991	268.11
WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION	2,999	198.36
Unincorporated Area	1,190	203.57
Diamond Bar	1,198	198.53
Walnut	661	188.55
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL	30,362	280.39